

Magic Logix Launches Brand New Website Utilizing Drupal 8

Magic Logix, a transformative marketing technology company, launched a new website

DALLAS, TX, USA, November 29, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- After months of hard work and dedication, the <u>Magic</u> Logix team is pleased to announce the launch of our brand new <u>website</u>. The new, eye-catching site design includes many of the latest web technologies, including CSS3 transformations and WebGL animated backgrounds on every page. We have chosen our favorite open source CMS, <u>Drupal</u> 8 for the relaunch of our corporate website.

To facilitate quality interactions with our clients, we integrated industry standard analytics, marketing automation tools and CRM solutions. As a demonstration of our technology, we incorporated our savvy new design, analytics, and CRM solutions into a powerful CMS. The compact feature of the site allowed us to apply the strengths



of Drupal 8 as per today. The result for our clients is a confidence that Magic Logix can marry expert technical skills with expert design and integrated marketing.

We encourage you to visit and explore our new website at <u>www.magiclogix.com</u>.

About Magic Logix

Magic Logix is a transformative marketing technology company that was established to provide services that enable digital personalization of human behavior resulting in consumer action. Since its inception, the company has built a client base that includes a range of high profile brands. With its innovative ideas and responsive technology, Magic Logix prepares clients to meet current and future demands of a new marketing frontier.

Annie Meyer Magic Logix 2146942162 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.